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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:

Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
Faier Ronen SOLAREDGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC, [ | (Checkal applicable)
ot KAy SEDG ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i . below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Chief Financial Officer
1 HAMADA STREET 01/05/2021
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
EI]::F?J%CI]?I L3 4673335 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed | 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount %S; °r | Price ;:z:f?ggz(g
Common Stock 01/05/2021 A 3,854 A $0.00 64,588 D
Common Stock 01/05/2021 A 1,284 A $0.00 65,872 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 78 D | $332.474%6) 65,794 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 27 D $333 65,767 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D $337.92 65,726 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 150 D | $340.7240) 65,576 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D $341.84 65,535 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 164 D $343.140 65,371 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 246 D | $344.97%®) 65,125 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D $346.02 65,084 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 273 D $347.64O 64,811 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 332 D | $348.44“010) 64,479 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 21 D $350.45 64,458 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D $351.91 64,417 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D $353.25 64,376 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 st 161 D | $354.68%01D 64,215 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 123 D |$356.04402 64,092 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 123 D | $357.11403) 63,969 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 6 D $359 63,963 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D |$360.01404 63,922 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 71 D | $365.774015) 63,851 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 79 D | $368.564019 63,772 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 st 41 D $370.14 63,731 D
Common Stock 01/06/2021 s 41 D $373.27 63,69007) D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001636815
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001419612

TIabIe - Derithive Secul’ities'bcc uired, Dlsbosed ofLor Benltemwly Owned
(e.g., puts, ccalls| warrant$ 2 optlons convertiple sec Nli ins)

Dat Expiration

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A Deemed Qode |V &\Nun He) E.)Gatsmla'cnm and | Titlétle aniShares 8 Pnce of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature

N o A i £ el
ston—-Bat +Dates Expiration-Dat Amoetnt Derivativ whrership- finedireet

orfoovnise | (Mczthinae-agr) | if any Cr*'ie nstr. | "o -ati (Mo Day/Ye~* Commons$ 4y Sect, orn' Beneficial
O.PEI.‘?HS P 3}1;.35 01/05/2021° (Month/Day/Year) 8)A %39.@1 mm 01/05/2031 Uistockying 2,436 (In§9 09 Benég‘_z.?.ﬁy DlreL,. (D) | Ownership
Acquired Deri i S i Owned. (nstr. 4)
Explanatioh sﬂ‘ﬂékpon es: (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) ;ollowiné; (I) (Instr. 4)
eporte
1. The sales rcported in lhlS Form 4 were effectcd pursuant to a Rule 10bg-1 adopted by)fl?b)cpomng person. Tra‘:lsactlon(s)

2. Represents restricted stock units that will vest in sixteen equal quarterly mstallmeuts(M"a:fﬂﬁr year period of continued service beginning on February 28, 2021. THBstEA)ricted stock units may only be
settled in shares of common stock. d 5)

3. Represenls performance restucted stock units that will vest in sixteen equal quarterly installments over a four-year period of continued service beginning on February 28, 2021 provrded that the performance
objectives are achieved. These restricted stock umts may only be settled in shares of common stock.

4. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The reportmg person undertakes to provide to SolarEdge Technologies, Inc., any securrty holder of SolarEdge Technologres Inc., or the staff of
the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within lhclr‘amnécs ict forth in footnote (5) to (16) to this Form 4.

5. These shares were sold in multiple lransactions at prices ranging from $331 99 to $332 89, inclusive or

6. These shares were sold i in multiple transactrons at prices ranging frorn $340 40 to $341 23, mclusr\g " - Expirati Nfumber
ate xpiration - - 0

7. These shares were sold in multiple lransactlons at prices ranging froru;&&é? 9p to $36&)52 ingysiExercisable | Date Title Shares

8. These shares were sold in multiple transactrons at prices ranging from $344r42 to $345.31, inclusive.

9. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $347.03 to $347.91, inclusive.

10. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $348.13 to $349.00, inclusive.
1
12. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $355.88 to $356.21, inclusive.
1
14. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $360.00 to $360.02, inclusive.

=

. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $354.39 to $354.97, inclusive.

w

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $356.94 to $357.30, inclusive.

15. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $365.71 to $365.83, inclusive.

16. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $368.38 to $368.75, inclusive.

17. Reflects shares of common stock held, RSUs that are subject to vesting and PRSUs that are subject to performance.

18. The option will vest and become exercisable in sixteen equal quarterly installments over a four-year period of continued service beginning on February 28, 2021.

/s/ Rachel Prishkolnik, Power 01/07/2021
of Attorney, T
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




